
 
 

Preferred Vendor List 

For your convenience, we have assembled a list of the very best local 
caterers, wedding planners, musicians, florists, and more!  This list is 
updated regularly, and these vendors have all been approved to work at the 
William Paca House & Garden.  
 

When choosing a caterer that is not on our preferred vendor list, please know there will be a 
surcharge of $1,000. Our caterer list has been carefully chosen due to their knowledge of our facilities 
and their service to prior clients. All caterers listed are full-service and will handle set-up, clean-up, 
and rental items on your behalf.  

 

CATERERS 
 
April’s Table  
Contact: April Cunningham  
410-544-2660 
Events@Aprilstable.com 
www.aprilstable.com  
 
Bayside Catering 
Contact: Jessica Simms 
410-956-6009 ext. 17 
jessica@baysidebull.com  
www.baysidebull.com 
 
Be My Guest 
Contact: Sandy Demilio 
410-987-5252 
events@bmgcatering.com  
www.bmgcatering.com  
 
The Bell House  
Contact: Kelly Bell  
443-995-2694 
Bellhousebakery@gmail.com 
www.thebellhousecatering.com  
 
 
 
 
 

Bowl of Cherries 
Contact: Barb Duvall 
443-336-6526 
bjduvall@verizon.net  
www.bowlofcherriescatering.com  
 
(The) Chesapeake Catering Company 
Contact: Sam 
240-334-2032 
sam@caterchesapeake.com  
www.caterchesapeake.com  
 
Chesapeake Chef Service 
Contact: Kurt Peter 
410-829-0307 
Kurt@chesapeakechefs.com  
www.Chesapakechefs.com  
 
Crave Catering Co. 
Contact: Kevin Devine 
571-334-4174 
Info@cravecateringco.com 
www.cravecateringco.com  
 
Creative Cuisine 
Contact: Christina Eichenmuller 
410-991-0151 
christina@creativecuisinemd.com    
www.creativecuisinemd.com  
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Eleven Courses Catering 
Contact: Courtney Keller 
410-459-6773 
Yourevent@elevencourses.com  

www.elevencourses.com  
 
Get Plated Catering 
Contact: Lisa  
202-480-1852 
info@getplateddc.com  
www.getplateddc.com  
 
Graul’s Market  
Contact: Kathy  
410-974-0737 
graulsmarketcatering@gmail.com  
www.graulsmarket.com  
 
Ken’s Creative Kitchen 
Contact: Katie Wildt 
410-268-3222 
katie@kenscreativekitchen.com  
www.kenscreativekitchen.com 

 
Main & Market Catering, Café & Bakery 
Contact: Nanette Williams  
410-626-0388 
evie@mainandmarket.com 

www.mainandmarket.com 
 
Palate Pleasers 
Contact: Eric Daniels 
410-263-6941  
info@palatepleasers.com 
www.palatepleasers.com  
 
Tasty Creations Catering 
Contact: Connie Raynor 
410-491-7574 
chef@tastycreations.biz  
www.tastycreations.biz  
 
Wilder Fresh Kitchen 
Contact: Karen Wilder  
443-510-3722 
karen@wildercatering.com  
www.wildercatering.com  

 
 
BEVERAGES 
 
Mills Fine Wine & Spirits 
410-263-2888 
info@MillsWine.com 
www.MillsWine.com    
 
Tiny Bubbles Bar Cart 
tinybubblesbarcart@gmail.com  
www.tinybubblesbarcart.com  
 
 

Wine Key Experience 
Contact: Marcelle Folk 
301-651-0731 
Mfolk@winekeyexperience.com 
www.winekeyexperience.com 
 
Cheers2Memories – A Rolling Bar Co. 
Contact: Connie Spencer 
Cheers2Memories@outlook.com 
cheers2memories.com 

BAKERY/DESSERTS 
 
Blue Crab Cupcakes 
443-221-7246 
carrie@bluecrabcupcakes.com 
www.bluecrabcupcakes.com 
  
Sweet Hearts Pâtisserie 
Contact: Kristen Sawicki 
410-263-6513 x1004 

weddings@sweetheartspatisserie.com 
www.sweetheartspatisserie.com  

 
 
Tasty Toucan Ice Cream and More 
410-657-4008 
info@tastytoucan.com  
www.tastytoucan.com 
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FLORALS 
 
Carried Away Florals & Events  
Contact: Megan Homa 
443-827-8453 
carriedawayfloralsandevents@gmail.com  
www.carriedawayfloralsandevents.com  
 
Darling Details 
Contact: Emily Anderson 
410-207-7732 
darlingdetailsco@gmail.com 
darlingdetailsco.com 
 
 
 
 

Floret & Vine Design Studio 
Contact: Kate Crosby 
410-570 4474 
kate@floretandvine.com 
www.floretandvine.com 
 
Studio H Events  
Contact: Melissa Huston  
240-216-7746 
melissa@studiohfloraldesign.com  
www.studiohevents.com  
 
Wildly Native Flower Farm 
443-457-8475 
wildlynativeflowerfarm@gmail.com 
www.wildlynativeflowerfarm.com 

 
 
LODGING 
 
Doubletree Hotel  
Contact: Allyson Montoya  
410-897-1012 
www.doubletreeannapolis.com 
 
Graduate Hotel Annapolis  
410-263-7777 
www.graduatehotels.com/annapolis 

 
Hilton Garden Inn Downtown 
410-990-1100 
 
134 Prince  
410-834-4606 
www.134prince.com  

 
 
HAIR & MAKE UP  
 
Makeup by Judee Jo 
Contact: Judee Jo 
443-949-0709 
www.makeupbyjudeejo.com 
judeejo@makeupbyjudeejo.com 
 

 
MUSIC & ENTERTAINMENT 
 
Apollo Chamber Music  
Contact: William Wang 
267-761-8470 
william@apollochambermusic.com 
www.apollochambermusic.com  
 
 
 
 

 
Bay Strings 
Contact: Sally or Martha 
410-841-6288 Sally Stallings 
301-704-2679 Martha Vance 
info@baystrings.com   
Baystrings@verizon.net  
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C&J Entertainment (DJs and Musicians) 
Contact: Chris Temple 
Ask for DJ Mario (Staff Favorite) 
410-551-5025 
christemple@candjentertainment.com  
www.CandJentertainment.com  
 
 
 
 
 
 

Crow Entertainment  
Contact: Brian Crow 
443-968-8975 
Info@crowentertainment.com 
www.crowentertainment.com  
 
 
Watershed Entertainment  
Contact: Andrew Goldstein  
301-706-5496 
andrew@watershedentertainment.com  
www.watershedentertainment.com  

 
 
OFFICIANTS 
 
Jeff Hornberger 
202-255-2005 
 
 
 

Weddings by Pia  
Contact: Pia Noonan 
443-904-7905 
info@weddingsbypia.com 
www.weddingsbypia.com  

 
 
PHOTOGRAPHY & VIDEOGRAPHY 
 
Carly Fuller Photography 

Contact: Carly Fuller 
410-562-8983 
carly@carlyfuller.com  
 
Danie Photography  
Contact: Danielle 

443-440-5112 
photodanie@gmail.com  
www.daniephotgraphy.com  
  
Hamilton Photography 
Contact: Christina Hamilton 
410-267-6090 
www.hamiltonphotography.net  
 

Kate Fine Art  
Contact: Kate Burke  
410-212-8887 
Kate@katefineart.com 
www.katefineart.com  
 
Laura’s Focus Photography 
Contact: Laura Bell 
410-200-2303 
laura@laurasfocus.com  
www.laurasfocus.com 
 
Sarah James Photography 
Contact: Sarah Middleton  
410-303-3744 
sarahelizamidd@gmail.com 
www.sarahjamesmiddleton.com  

 
TABLETOP & DECOR 
 
White Glove Rentals 
(Tabletop, Furniture & Large Items) 
Contact: Lisa Limberger 
lisa@whiteglove-rentals.com 

www.whiteglove-rentals.com  
 
 

Honeywood Rentals 
(Tabletop and Furniture) 
443-906-3994 
info@honeywoodrentals.com 
www.honeywoodrentals.com  
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Pretty Little Wedding Co. 
(Florals, Furniture, tabletop, Signage) 
443-988-3095 
missy@prettylittleweddingco.com 
www.prettylittleweddingco.com  
 

Rentals to Remember  
(tabletop, linen, and equipment)  
410-295-3446  
info@rentalstoremember.com 
www.rentalstoremember.com  

 
 
TRANSPORTATION AND OTHER SERVICES 
 
Annapolis Event Tours (electric shuttle)  
443-510-1348 
info@annapoliseventours.com 
www.urbaneventours.com 
 
Annapolis Transportation Solutions 
(Van/SUV) 
Contact: Irene  
410-212-9545 
Irene@annapolistransportation.com  
www.annapolistransportation.com 

Royal Flush Toilets 
410-881-6848 
hello@royalflushtoilets.com 
www.royalflushtoilets.com  
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
SEND OFF OPTIONS 
 
Naptown Brass Band (Second Line)  
www.booknaptown.com     
 

Watermark (Squire Fred)  
410-268-7601 
www.watermarkjourney.com  

 
 
PLANNING AND COORDINATION   
 
2Hands Studios  
Contact: Molly Munafo  
info@2handstudios.com 
www.2handsstudios,com 
 
Moments Made Simple 
Contact: Kristin Jarrell  
410-422-6353 
hello@momentsmadesimple.com  
www.momentsmadesimple.com 
 
Rachel Kelly Events  
Contact: Rachel Abell  
443.690.2115  
rachelkellyevents.com  

  
Social Graces Weddings   
www.socialgracesweddings.com  
  
Wedding Savvy   
Contact: Leslie Jefferson   
443-302-9981  
Leslie@weddingsavvyllc.com   
www.Weddingsavvyllc.com     
  
Weddings by Pia   
Contact: Pia Noonan (officiant, too!)  
443-904-7905  
info@weddingsbypia.com  
www.weddingsbypia.com  
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